Grammar - Intermediates - All Team Results-(21/05/2022) 87 Finishers

Ateam must have 4 runners completing the race 84 GPS/CAS Finishers
PLACE SCHOOL NAME POINTS
1 B BARKER 41
2 S SCOTS 43
3 T TRINITY 69
4 C CRANBROOK 97
5 K KINGS 116
6 H HIGH 128
7 IR STIGNATIUS 129
8 G GRAMMAR 166
9 E SHORE 171
10 N NEWINGTON 202
11 W WAVERLEY 216
12 X KNOX 317
13 SA STALOS 352
13 J STJOSEPH'S 352

Grammar - Intermediates - GPS Team Results-(21/05/2022)

Ateam must have 4 runners completing the race 56 GPS Finishers
PLACE SCHOOL NAME POINTS

1 S SCOTS 16

2 K KINGS 67

3 H HIGH 75

4 IR STIGNATIUS 77

5 G GRAMMAR 96

6 E SHORE 101

7 N NEWINGTON 126

8 J STJOSEPH'S 224
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Grammar - Intermediates - Individual Placings-(21/05/2022) 87 Finishers

TRUE PLACE BIB NAME SCHOOL GPS CAS
1 1024  Gillard Luca T. 1
2 621 Halleen Harry N. 1
3 1419  Phillips Cooper B. 2
4 1652  Leighton Bailey SPC
5 1413 Phillips Harrison B. 3
6 1521 Forato Callum C. 4
7 131 Carson Miles S. 2
8 144 Keyes Marcus S. 3
9 1025  Moloney Ben T. 5
10 1526 Radvin Matthew C. 6
11 555 Bestic James E. 4
12 1240  Groves Campbell W. 7
13 139 Muller Jack S. 5
14 1414  NgRyan B. 8
15 143 Verco George S. 6
16 269 Slack Charlie G. 7
17 140 Pal Felix S. 8
18 541 Cochrane Jesse E. 9
19 1417 Han Angus B. 9
20 137 McMurtry Finlay S. 10
21 734 NAYAGER Kiran H. 11
22 470 Bazina Lucas K. 12
23 1042 Moor Jed T. 10
24 620 Ryan Thomas (Tom) N. 13
25 1411 Barwell Arne B. 11
26 341 McConnell Jack IR. 14
27 729 O'YOUNG Adrian H. 15
28 1242 Morgan Hugo W. 12
29 253 Ellis William G. 16
30 429 Hanley Tom K. 17
31 443 ForbesJoshua K. 18
32 382 Diing Bol IR. 19
33 436 Foda Alexander K. 20
34 340 Gibson Daniel IR. 21
35 141 Tumasovs Alek S. 22
36 1030  Sivapirabu Ashwin T. 13
37 355 Merrick Henry IR. 23
38 728 SHRESTHA ljal H. 24
39 1410 Axford Lily B. 14
40 1524  TaylorJax C. 15
41 1533  Colquhuon William C. 16
42 755 CHU Aaron H. 25
43 135 George Lachlan S. 26
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TRUE PLACE
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

BIB
142
735
356
1415
731
1532
1614
750
1684
1340
545
433
431
1029
1400
472
267
252
426
481
266
468
262
258
1026
1044
730
154
1525
1037
751
1402
474
737
263
428
432
736
268
445
438
430
1043
1027

NAME

Trinca Cristian
JARVIS Landon
Ward Jack
Timms Sierra

YIN Jacob
Malcolm Thomas
Nathan Campbell
TAYLOR Matthew
Josh Dallimore

HUMPHRIES Jack Walter

Martin Lachlan
Liu Terrence
CheungZac

Qiu Chris
O'Bryan Jessica
Ball Duncan
Walsh Theo
Hoang Oliver

La Brooy Kaylen
Hamill-Mamo Ewan
Pepper Curtis
Kadaganchi Arney
Raja Achintya
Wall Rory
O'Shea Jack
Jessup Oliver
THIE Nathanel
O'Sullivan Ewan
Hong Alex

Shah Aveer
YANG James
Rawat Saloni
Gross Lachlan
YOU Anthony
Nguyen Attlee
Jones Lachlan
Yap Andrew

LEE [E] Matthew
Busic Lachlan
Armitstead Tom
Vignakaran Athithan
Slamang Zaki
Hudson Ethan
Raptis Luke

SCHOOL
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S.
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IR.
B.
H.
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H.
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GPS
27
28
29

30

31

32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

CAS

17

18

19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26

27
28



Grammar - Intermediates - Placings By Schools - (21/05/2022) 88 Finishers 56 Finishers 28 Finishers

1 BARKER B. 41 Points 22 Pointsl

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
B.1 1419 Phillips Cooper 3 2
B.2 1413 PhillipsHarrison 5 3
B.3 1414 NgRyan 14 8
B.4 1417 Han Angus 19 9
B.5 1411 Barwell Arne 25 11
B.6 1410 Axford Lily 39 14
B.7 1415 TimmsSierra 47 17
B.8 1400 O'BryanJessica 58 21
B.9 1402 Rawat Saloni 75 26

L o o I o

B.20
B.21
B.22
B.23
B.24
B.25
B.26
B.27
B.28
B.29
B.30
B.31
B.32
B.33
B.34
B.35
B.36
B.37
B.38
B.39
B.40
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2

SCOTS

43 Points

16 Points

S.28
S.29
S.30
S.31
$.32
$.33
S.34
S.35
S.36
$.37
S.38
S.39
S.40

BIB
131
144
139
143
140
137
141

142
154

NAME

Carson Miles
Keyes Marcus
Muller Jack
Verco George
Pal Felix
McMurtry Finlay
Tumasovs Alek
George Lachlan
Trinca Cristian
O'sullivan Ewan

LHLLLnnnnon

TRUE PLACE
7
8
13
15
17
20
35

43
44
71

GPS CAS
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3

TRINITY

69 Points

29 Points|

T.28
T.29
T.30
T.31
T.32
T.33
T.34
T.35
T.36
T.37
T.38
T.39
T.40

BIB
1024
1025
1042
1030
1029
1026
1044
1037
1043
1027

NAME
Gillard Luca
Moloney Ben
Moor Jed
Sivapirabu Ashwin
Qiu Chris
O'SheaJack
Jessup Oliver
Shah Aveer
Hudson Ethan
Raptis Luke
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TRUE PLACE
1
9
23
36
57
68
69
73
86
87

GPS
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CAS
1
5

10
13
20
22
23
25
27
28



4

CRANBROOK

97 Points

41 Points

c.27
C.28
C.29
C.30
Cc31
C.32
C.33
C.34
C.35
C.36
C.37
C.38
C.39
C.40

BIB
1521
1526
1524
1533
1532
1525

NAME

Forato Callum
Radvin Matthew
TaylorJax
Colquhuon William
Malcolm Thomas
Hong Alex

PPPOPOD

TRUEPLACE
6
10
40
41
49
72

GPS
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CAS
4
6

15
16
18
24



5

KINGS

116 Points

67 Points

K.28
K.29
K.30
K.31
K.32
K.33
K.34
K.35
K.36
K.37
K.38
K.39
K.40

BIB
470
429
443
436
433
431
472
426
481
468
474
428
432
445
438
430

NAME

Bazina Lucas
Hanley Tom
ForbesJoshua

Foda Alexander

Liu Terrence
Cheung Zac

Ball Duncan

La Brooy Kaylen
Hamill-Mamo Ewan
Kadaganchi Arney
Gross Lachlan
Jones Lachlan

Yap Andrew
Armitstead Tom
Vignakaran Athithan
Slamang Zaki
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TRUE PLACE
22
30
31
33
55
56
59
62
63
65
76
79
80
83
84
85

GPS
12
17
18
20
33
34
35
38
39
41
47
50
51
54
55
56

Page5

CAS



6

HIGH

128 Points

75 Points

H.28
H.29
H.30
H.31
H.32
H.33
H.34
H.35
H.36
H.37
H.38
H.39
H.40

BIB
734
729
728
755
735
731
750

751
737
736

NAME
NAYAGER Kiran
O'YOUNG Adrian
SHRESTHA ljal
CHU Aaron
JARVIS Landon
YIN Jacob
TAYLOR Matthew
THIE Nathanel
YANG James
YOU Anthony
LEE [E] Matthew

Ixzzzrzzzzzx

TRUE PLACE
21
27
38
42
45
48
51
70
74
77
81

GPS CAS
11
15
24
25
28
30
31
44
46
48
52

Page6



7

STIGNATIUS

IR.

129 Points

77 Points

PLACE
IR.1
IR.2
IR.3
IR.4
IR.5
IR.6
IR.7
IR.8
IR.9
IR.10
IR.11
IR.12
IR.13
IR.14
IR.15
IR.16
IR.17
IR.18
IR.19
IR.20
IR.21
IR.22
IR.23
IR.24
IR.25
IR.26
IR.27
IR.28
IR.29
IR.30
IR.31
IR.32
IR.33
IR.34
IR.35
IR.36
IR.37
IR.38
IR.39
IR.40

BIB
341
382
340
355
356

NAME
McConnell Jack
Diing Bol
Gibson Daniel
Merrick Henry
Ward Jack

TRUE PLACE
26
32
34
37
46

GPS
14
19
21
23
29
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8

GRAMMAR

166 Points

96 Points

G.27
G.28
G.29
G.30
G.31
G.32
G.33
G.34
G.35
G.36
G.37
G.38
G.39
G.40

BIB
269
253
267
252
266
262
258
263
268

NAME

Slack Charlie
Ellis William
Walsh Theo
Hoang Oliver
Pepper Curtis
Raja Achintya
Wall Rory
Nguyen Attlee
Busic Lachlan

PPOOOOODe

TRUEPLACE
16
29
60
61
64
66
67
78
82

GPS
7
16
36
37
40
42
43
49
53
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9 SHORE E. 172 Points 102 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
E1l 555 BesticJames E. 11 4

E2 541 CochranelJesse E. 18 9

E3 545  Martin Lachlan E. 54 32

E4

ES5

E.6

E7

E8

E.10
E11
E12
E13
E14
E15
E.16
E17
E18
E19
E.20
E21
E.22
E23
E.24
E.25
E.26
E.27
E.28
E.29
E.30
E31
E.32
E33
E34
E35
E.36
E37
E.38
E39
E.40
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10 NEWINGTON N. 204 Points 128 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
N.1 621 Halleen Harry N. 2 1
N.2 620 Ryan Thomas (Tom) N. 24 13
N.3
N.4
N.5
N.6
N.7
N.8
N.9
N.10
N.11
N.12
N.13
N.14
N.15
N.16
N.17
N.18
N.19
N.20
N.21
N.22
N.23
N.24
N.25
N.26
N.27
N.28
N.29
N.30
N.31
N.32
N.33
N.34
N.35
N.36
N.37
N.38
N.39
N.40
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11 WAVERLEY W. 218 Points 77 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
wW.1 1240 Groves Campbell W. 12 7
wW.2 1242 Morgan Hugo W. 28 12
w.3
W.4
W.5
W.6
Ww.7
W.8
W.9
W.10
Ww.11
W.12
W.13
W.14
W.15
W.16
W.17
W.18
W.19
W.20
W.21
W.22
W.23
W.24
W.25
W.26
wW.27
W.28
W.29
W.30
w.31
W.32
W.33
W.34
W.35
W.36
W.37
W.38
W.39
W.40
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12 KNOX X. 320 Points 106 Points|

PLACE BIB NAME TRUEPLACE GPS CAS
X.1 1340 HUMPHRIES Jack Walter X. 53 19
X.2
X.3
X.4
X.5
X.6
X.7
X.8
X.9
X.10
X.11
X.12
X.13
X.14
X.15
X.16
X.17
X.18
X.19
X.20
X.21
X.22
X.23
X.24
X.25
X.26
X.27
X.28
X.29
X.30
X.31
X.32
X.33
X.34
X.35
X.36
X.37
X.38
X.39
X.40
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13 STALOS SA.

PLACE BIB NAME GPS CAS
SA.1
SA.2
SA3
SA.4
SA.5
SA.6
SA.7
SA.8
SA.9

SA.10

SA.11

SA.12

SA.13

SA.14

SA.15

SA.16

SA.17

SA.18

SA.19

SA.20

SA.21

SA.22

SA.23

SA.24

SA.25

SA.26

SA.27

SA.28

SA.29

SA.30

SA.31

SA.32

SA.33

SA.34

SA.35

SA.36

SA.37

SA.38

SA.39

SA.40
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13 STJOSEPH'S J.

PLACE BIB NAME GPS CAS
J1
)2
1.3
1.4
15
1.6
1.7
J.8
1.9
J.10
J11
J.12
J.13
J.14
J.15
J.16
1.17
J.18
J.19
J.20
J.21
1.22
J.23
J.24
J.25
1.26
1.27
J.28
J.29
J.30
J.31
1.32
J.33
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38
1.39
J.40
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